ATTACHMENT 4

Initial Annual Report Data Provided by State Controller’s Office -

Final Calculations by Department of Finance

Gross Tax Increment, Net Tax Increment of Pass-Through Payments, Interest Expense, and Tax

Allocation Bond Payments

Source: 2008-09 Community Redevelopment Agencies Annual Report

County Name

Agency Name

Gross Tax Increment

Tax Increment - Net of Pass-Throughs

Passthrough Payments

Total Interest Expense

Total Payments of Tax Allocation Bonds

Net Tax Increment (Less Passthrough, Interest, and T.A. Bond Payments)

Agency's Proportionate Share of Net Tax Increment Revenue

Agency's Proportionate Share of Gross Tax Increment Revenue

Agency's Payment Based on Net Tax Increment Revenue

Agency's Payment Based on Gross Tax Increment Revenue

Initial 2011-12 Remittance Amounts

2011-12 Remittance Amounts Adjusted to Remove Negatives

Adjustment Amount to net to $1.7 Billion

Final 2011-12 Remittance Amounts

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara County
Redevelopment Agency

5,958,207
3,836,418
2,121,789
737,418

0
3,099,000
0.12626%
0.10500%
2,146,487
1,784,975
1,965,731
1,965,731
12,899
1,952,832




