ATTACHMENT 4

Initial Annual Report Data Provided by State Controller's Office - Final Calculations by Department of Finance

Gross Tax Increment, Net Tax Increment of Pass-Through Payments, Interest Expense, and Tax
Allocation Bond Payments

Source: 2008-09 Community Redevelopment Agencies Annual Report

County Name	Santa Barbara
	Santa Barbara County
Agency Name	Redevelopment Agency
Gross Tax Increment	5,958,207
Tax Increment - Net of Pass-Throughs	3,836,418
Passthrough Payments	2,121,789
Total Interest Expense	737,418
Total Payments of Tax Allocation Bonds	0
Net Tax Increment (Less Passthrough, Interest, and T.A. Bond Payments)	3,099,000
Agency's Proportionate Share of Net Tax Increment Revenue	0.12626%
Agency's Proportionate Share of Gross Tax Increment Revenue	0.10500%
Agency's Payment Based on Net Tax Increment Revenue	2,146,487
Agency's Payment Based on Gross Tax Increment Revenue	1,784,975
Initial 2011-12 Remittance Amounts	1,965,731
2011-12 Remittance Amounts Adjusted to Remove Negatives	1,965,731
Adjustment Amount to net to \$1.7 Billion	12,899
Final 2011-12 Remittance Amounts	1,952,832